
ur~u"Luq.rnLrctBnL"L 2 
<.<.Ltq.lJUl...I:UZSU"l~P-22/47 bwb4wqpm.J.I:Lh4L11pntlwj~tl w6mp'lml. tLh4L11pw4wtJ hp4wpwguwtJ LW(lhp~ qMwtJ qnpb[!tlpwg~ q\Jwhw1.11n'l. hw\JatJwctn'l.nlJ.Il tJ~u1.11~ 

q.tJwhwll1n'l. hwM\Jwctn'l.nlJ.Il tJ~uUl[! 1.110'1.~ m\Jhgwq 13.04.2022p. ctwu[! 12:00-~\J I:Lh41.11pntlwj~tl qtJmU\Jhp~ e-auctions hwuw4wpq~ u~2ngnq: 

J2 . bpl.Lwu 

lJwutJw4gmu t~tJ' 

<w'Ui:iuwctn'l.nlJ.Il uwtuwq.wh' Upw tuw~WUl(lJWU 

<w'Ui:iuwctn'l.nlJ.Il wurJ.wt.l' <wpmraJm'U lJwpL11ppnUJWU 

Uum2 q.lJ.npq.JWU 

<w'Ui:iuwctn'l.nlJ.P J2W(1Ulnt'l.wr' Uuuw Upt.ln'UJw'U 

• 

13.04.2022ra ct.12:oo 

1. Sh'l.h4wll1lJ.mpJmb ophtJI!nlJ. tJwtuwUlbuqwb upgw4gmpJwb wt.qwhnquwt:J l.L tuL11pw4wt:JmpJwb pwgwnuwt:J t.qwhwtJ2tJhpp 1.11huw4hll1pg' hpwqhpnq uwhuwt:Jqwb 

qt:Juwt:J wnwp4wJp pt:Jmpwqphpp hput:Jwqnpmut:Jhp~ uwu~t:J. 

1.1 Curawgw4wpq.p hpw4.brn4. uwht.lwu4.wo q.ut.lwu wnwp4WJP pumrawq.pbpp 4.bpwpb[lJWl hpt.!Uw4.npmt.lubp ~bu ubp4WJWg4.bl: 

2. Sh'l.h4w1.11lJ.nLpjntb hWJL11hp t:Jhp4WJW9(1Wb uwutJw4~gtJhp~ uwu~tJ . 

2.1 Curawgw4wpq.pu hWJUl bu ubp4WJWg[lbl hbU1UJWl4wqt.lw4bpUjnL(3JnLUUb[l[!. 

(./(. lJwut:Jw4pgt:Jhp~ wtJqwtJmutJhp[! 

1 «~mqhL4L4h)) U"lC 
2 «'lwq~p l.L lJ~I!WJhL)) U"lC 
3 (('-l.t>"L"Lbr q.rni'-"1)) U"lc 
4 rl-hwL Pmu~\Jhuu U"lC 
5 l:u-1:1.11 q.flnLlll U"lC 

3. 3mpwJ2Wti1Jmp uwut:Jw4gr wnw2wp4wb q~b[!. 

3.1 Curawgw4wrq.n4. 4WJW9WO hw4WrJ.W[l6 w6ntpl).p W[li).JnLUJ2nLU t.lwuuw4pgubp[! ubp4WJWg[lbl bu hbUlUJWl q.'UwjpU wnw2wr4ubp[!. 

lJ wut:Jw4pg\Jhp~ wtJLJ.wbmU\Jhp[! 

((~mqbt.qt.qb)) U"lC «'lwlJ.pp l.L li~J2WJbp) U"lC «'-l.~">"L"Lbr q.rni'-"1)) U"lc «rl-hwL Pm.u~t:Jhuu)) U"lC 
"Lwfuwhwz-v ....... I{WJ~b q~b(!, '-l.hp2t:Jw4wt:J wnw2wr4LJ.wb q~tl[!, <.<. 'lflWU 

Cf 
(.(. 'lflWU 

Un.wug UU<. Un.wug UU<. Un.wug UU<. Ub[1W11JW[ 
Un.wug UU<. 

"Ub[1WI1JWL UU<.-
Un.wug UU<. 1Jb[1W11JW[ 

UU<.-u u UU<-u 

1 1000000 450000 540000 611660 733992 798600 958320 815667 978800.40 

«l:u-!:1.11 q.pm.t.q)) U"lC 

Un.wug Ub[1W11JW[ 

UU<. UU<-u 

1000000 1200000 



4. <w4W'1Wfl~ W6nLJ1'1~ Wfl'lJnL'oJ2nUJ, JnLJ1Wj2W'IJ~nL(l ~wlftwpwcf"'IJ~ UWUnLl_, hwuwljwpq~ ljn'lu~g 1-~'IJ Ull:i'l qpw'lhgpw6 UWU'IJwljg~ hWJUl~ ljwquuw'IJlJ. 'IJhpljWjWguw'IJ' 

hpwqhp~ Ufwhw'll2'llhp~'ll hwuwUfWUlwufuw'llmraJw'll, hwJmmu Ufwhw'll2tl.n'l Lftwumwra'lrahp~ wn4wJnLf3JW'll uwu~'ll. 
4.1 <<~ntqbUjUjU» UITlC-r ljn'l_tJpg ubpljwjwgtJ.wb hWJUl[! ljwqtltJ.bL t hpwtJ.bpp UJWhWU2Ubppu hwUWUJWUlwutuwu, 

4.2 << ~ntqbUjUjU» UITlC-r ljn'l_tJpg hwjtnnLU wnljw 2UU hpwtJ.bpntJ. UjWhWU24.n'l LftwutnW(O'l_(OUfl[!, tJwuuwtJ.npwUjbu' p.wgwljWJnLU t WlljflWUJ2p wtJp.n'1_2wljwu uljwpwq.pp[!, 

4.3 «~ntqbUJUJU» UITlC-r ljn'l_tlpg hWJtnntJ. ubpljwjwgtJ.wb tjlwutnW(O'l_(OUfl[! 2UU hwUWUjWtnwutuwumtJ hpwtJ.bpntJ. uwhtJwutJ.wb UJWhWU2Ubppu , tJwuuwtJ.npwUjbu' <w4.hL4.Wb 1-

[! 2r hwtJwUjwtnwutuwumtJ hpw4_bpn4. uwhtJwutJ.wb 6uw2wlftpu /utuwL t tJwuuwljgp nmubpbu Lhq4_n4. wu4_wumt.1[! , [!'Urawgwljwpq.p bwbljwq.pp[!, UJWtntJ.rpwtnmp 

wutJ.wunttJ[!/, p.wgwljWJnLU t ppwljwu 2Whwnmubpp tJ.bpwp.bflJWL tnb'l_bljwtntJ.mroJnLU[! u Wlljf1WUJ2P wtJp.n'1_2wljwu uljwpwq.pp[! , pulj ubpljwjwgtJ.wb LftwutnW(OnL'lra[! 

hwutnwtntJ.wb 2t t LblJtnpn'UwJp'U ratJ.wJp'U utnnpwq.pnt(OJWUP- tnuopbup ljwtJ tl.hr2ruru ljnrl_upg LrwqnptJ.wb wMp ljnrl_upg: 

Cbl]ntbt[lifl; npn2mu' lfnrzu 3, IJbtf 0: 

5. q.tJwhwmuw'll qnp6[!'llrawg~ ljwuhguw'll uwu~'ll 

5.1 <w24.r wnubln~ np hwljWI'j.Wf16 WOnLflrJ.P Wfll'j.JnLUJ2nLU hwtJwljwpq.p ljn'l_upg 1-pu tnb'l_ qp.w'l_bgpwb «~ntqblljUJU» UITlC-u 06 .04.2022ra ubpwntJ.bL t q.umtJubp~ 

q.npb[!'Urawgpu tJwuuwljghLnL rrwtJ.nt'UJ2 2ntubgn'l_ tJwuuwljpgubpp gwuljmtJ u WJU , np hwMuwan'l_ntJ.r WUrJ.WUUbppu tnbuwubLr 2UU tJwuuwljpgubp~ ljn'l_upg hWJlnUfl 

ubpljwjwgubLnL wtJuwratJ.bp[! , ljwubgubL q.uuwu q.npO[!U(OW9[! u << !ppuwuuubpp uwtuwpWflnL(Ojnt'Upg UtnWUWL tnb'l_bljwtntJ.mroJnLU hWJLn ubpljwjwg't.JbLnL wtJuwratJ.r 

qbpwp.bflJWL, 
5.2 <wMuwan'l_nqp hW20fll'). uputn[! hpwtJ.rpbL << !ppuwuuubpp uwtuwpwpnL(OJnL'Upg hwUWUjWtnwutuwu tnb'1_bljwtn4_mroJnLU[! UtnWUWLnL9 hbtnn, aWU[! 11 :00-pu, << 

4f1 fOnL (OJWU , q.ptnnL(OJWU , U2W4nLJ fO P u Ulljnptnp uwtuwrwpnt(OjnLU, 4.wqq.bu Uwpq.UJWU 3, lj wnwtJ.wpwljwu tnnLU 2, 6-pl'). hwplj , 611 UUUJW4 hwugbmtJ: 

CbiJmbt[lifl; npn2nuf' lfmzu 3, IJbtf 0: 

q.tJwhwmn'l_ hwMtJwctn'l_ntJ.r 'o~Utn[! zwpm'llwljqhg 19.04.2022(3. ctwu[! 11 :00- ~'1.1 

lJwu'llwljgmu t~'ll' 

<wMuwan'l_ntJ.r uwtuwq.wh' Upw tuw2Wlnf1JWU 

<wMuwdn'l_ntJ.r w'tJI').wtJ' <wpnL(OJnLU lJ wptn~pnuJw'U 

Uum2 q.u.npq.Jw'U 

<wMuwctnrl_ntl.r J2Wptnm'l_wp' Uuuw UptJn'UJw'U 

6. <wJUl 'llbpljwjwgllhLnL wuuwra4_~ 4_hpwphf1JWL U1h'1_hljwm4_mraJm'o UUlW'liWLnL uwu~tJ 

6.1 << !ppuwuuubpp uwtuwpwpnt(Ojnt'Upg 19.04.2022ro utnwgtJ.bL t tnb'l_bljwtntJ.mraJm'U /ljgqmtJ t/, hwtJw6wJ'U npp « ~ntqbUJUJU» UITlC-u hwjtn[! ubpljwjwgubLnt optJ.w 

l').flnL(OJWUP- ubpwntJ.wb 2t q.npb[!'Urowgpu tJwuuwljgbLnt ppw4_nt'UJ2 2mubgn'l_ uwuuwljpgubpp gwuljmtJ: 

7. q.tJwhwmuwtJ qnp6[!'llrawg~ ljwuhguw'll uwu~'ll 



~ 
.c.. 
0 
<?. 
L() 

1::.1 
'::I 
3 

t 

t!!.. 
N 
N 
0 
<"'! 
'<t 
C! 
c:::i 
O'l 

..J.J 
-:r' 
..::r 
3 

--3 
c: 
c:.. 
3 
N 

1::.1 
5 
:::l 

.c.. 
~ 

:§. 
? 
c: 
t 
3 
~ 
JO 
~ 

3 
..c: 
c:" 
c: 
5 
3 

..c: 
3 
~ 
d" 

3 
c:.. 

=:l 

..c: 
3 

c 
c:.. 
3 v 

d"" ~ 
3 3 

.2.. c-
~]--3 
~ § § 
c ? ? 
O'l c c 

..::r t "'b 
3 3 3 
~ ,;::, ,;::, 
:::l .>0 .>0 
3 ,;::, ,;::, 

::, 3 3 
v v 

·c:.. 

~ 
c 
5 
c:.. 
3 
~ 

§ 
? 
c: 

"'b 
3 

,;::, 
.>0 
,;::, 
3 
v 

3 
..L..r 

..0 

~ 
c:.. 
5 

c.J c.J 
c:.. c:.. 
.0 .c.. 
2 d"" 
!.12.. 3 
3 §: 
5 3 
3 -s 
-s- ..0 

..0 ~ 
~ 0"> 
0"> 3 
3 3 
3 ..::r 

..::r c:.. 
c:.. .0 
.0 ,;::, 
,;::, c:.. 

c 

~ 
c: 
N c: 
c:.. 
c: 

,;::, 
3 
~ 
c 
c:.. 

~ 
3 
c 
3 

-:::;.. 
c 
~ 
.c.. 
..c: 

s 
.0 
0"> 

,;::, 

5-
3 
c:.. 

.0 
d"" 
c.J 

,;::, 
.c.. 
d"" 

,;::, 
..c:.. 

~ 
N 
3 

..c: 
3 

.2.. 
3 

,;::, 
.L.r 

~ 
.c.. 

:::l 

3 
'::I 
.c.. 
c:.. 

..J.J 

"& 
--3 
c: 
~ 
c:.. 
3 
~ 

3 
'::I 
5 
3 

..c: 
3 
~ 
d" 
0 

E' 
c:.. 
3 
c:.. 
3 
5 
3 



ct..,.m'ol[hL t nrn2mo' 4n11.o 3, l'}htl 0 

10.2 qu!2 (!UI').ntUhln4. (( 4wnwqwpnt(UJWU 04.05.5017(U. !0-pq 526-u npnzuwup hwutnwtnqwo «q.umuuhpp q.npb[!'u(Uwgp 4wquw4hpUjtlwu» 4wrq.p 45-r'l 4htn[!' 

«QmqhlljUjh» UIT)C-r tnt.!Jwluhp[!' uhrwnJWl hwUWlljWtnWUfuWU hptlJ2hp[!, uhr4wJwguhl (( ~ruwuuuhrr uwruwrwrmraJm'u' 4.hr2ruru q.umuuhrr q.npO[!U(Uwgpu 

uwuuw4ghlm rrw4.m'uJ2 ~muhgn'l uwuuw4pguhrr gwu4mu uhrwnhlnL UlljWtnw4n4.: 

Ct..,_mt.l[hL t nrn2mo' 4nll.d' 3, l'}htl 0: 

q.'tJwhwtnn'l hwMuwan'ln4.' 

-------·~ Urw luw)wUlpJwb /bwfuwqwh/ 

• ------~----- (wpnL(UJnLU lJwptnppnUJWU 

---------~---- U~mz q.u.nrq.Jw'u 

---~--- Uuuw Upun'uJw'u /J2wptnm'lwr/ 


